Kom.

22

21

23

Etaps Vards

Viri

1 Karlis
2 Atis
3 Oskars

1 Ainars
2 Rihards
3 Andris

1 Tomas
2 Ingus
3 Aivis

1 Guntis
2 Edgars
3 Artis

1 Viktors
2 Guntars
3 Andis

1 Mikelis
2 Rolands
3 Mikus

1 Arne
2 Ainars
3 Uldis

Damas

1 Odeta
2 Liga
3 Janeta

1 Anda
2 Mara
3 Sabine

1 Gita
2 Dace
3 Zane

Uzvards

Lukjanovs
Reskis
Zérnis

Gailis
Galilis
Gailis

Andersons
Smits
Siling

Dude
Dude
Dude

Mateics
Kikués
Reskis

Taukacés
Dakteris
Bérzins

Lasis
Silins
Gaiss

Turka
Virbule
Turka

Priedtte
Stolere
Oficiere

Gaisa
Lesina

Komanda

Saldus Il
Saldus I
Saldus Il

Auseklis
Auseklis
Auseklis

Jautrais alnis
Jautrais alnis
Jautrais alnis

Augstkalne
Augstkalne
Augstkalne

Saldus |
Saldus |
Saldus |

Kakenieki
Kakenieki
Kakenieki

ALNIEM PASIEM PRIEKS
ALNIEM PASIEM PRIEKS
ALNIEM PASIEM PRIEKS

Mednieces no TAKAS
Mednieces no TAKAS
Mednieces no TAKAS

Saldus |
Saldus |
Saldus |

Alnes censas
Alnes censas

Blumberga Alnes cenSas

Dal.
rezultats

0:38:12
0:38:54
0:40:59

0:48:33
0:54:34
0:47:15

0:54:43
1:04.08
0:47:41

0:44:03
DQ
0:37:30

0:40:44
DQ
0:40:20

1:00:24
DQ
0:43:35

0:55:07
DQ
0:55:21

0:39:23
0:44:54
0:36:28

0:39:17
0:50:12
0:47:06

1:26:20
1:11:34
1:05:42

Kom.
laiku
summa

1:58:05

2:30:22

2:46:32

2:00:45

2:16:35

3:43:36

Vieta

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

1

2

3



Kom.

Kom. Etaps Vards Uzvards Komanda Dal. _, laiku Vieta
rezultats
summa
Viri seniori

25 1 limars Kaulakans SILVA 0:39:12
2 Zigfrids Freimanis SILVA 0:46:46

3 Harijs Lacars SILVA 0:41:04 2:07:02 1
24 1 Ivars Prikulis Vecspridisi 0:42:30
2 Janis Senko Vecspridisi 0:59:32

3 Aivars Narvaiss  Vecspridisi 0:58:59 2:41.01 2
26 1 Arvids Teteris TAKAS labakie vri 1.09:17
2 Maris Otankis TAKAS labakie vrri 0:57:46

3 Janis Turks TAKAS labakie vrri 0:44:23 2:51:26 3

Damas seniores

31 1 Silvija Penkule Paulines 0:39:34
2 Skaidrite  Otanke Paulines 0:54:19

3 Mudtte Steina Paulines 0:37:17 2:11:10 1
32 1 Mara BolSteina  Alnes klibo 0:44:42
2 Inta Andersone Alnes klibo 0:49:31

3 Velta Zjatkova  Alnes klibo 1:13:49 2:48:.02 2
34 1 llga Elksnite Elksnisi 0:55:18
2 Andris Elksnitis Elksnisi 1:20:20

3 Edvins Upttis Elksnisi 0:48:28 3:04:06 al/k

33 1 Agnese Verbele KLING KLANG - ESAM KLAT! 2:07:49
2 llze Konusaka KLING KLANG - ESAM KLAT! 2:07:52
3 Romans Konusaks KLING KLANG - ESAM KLAT! 2:07:50 6:23:31 alk

Meitenes un zéeni

43 1 Jékabs Seglins Tukums-Jaunbérze 0:27:08

2 Irbe Lacare Tukums-Jaunbérze 0:27:12

3 Mara Seglina Tukums-Jaunbérze 0:28:01 1:22:21 1
41 1 Karina Stavrova  Dobeles BJC1 0:36:15

2 Anastasija Strogonova Dobeles BJC1 0:52:53

3 Annija Blumfelde Dobeles BJC1 0:52:48 2:21:56 1
42 1 Bella Moskvina  Dobeles BJC2 0:42:43

2 Mareks Celherts Dobeles BJC2 0:36:17 1:19:00 2

Gimenes

51 1 Aivis Zetmanis  Pa celam uz Sasmaku 0:45:25
51 2 Dana Zetmane  Pa celam uz Sasmaku 1:12:37

51 3 Ridolfs Zetmanis  Pa celam uz Sasmaku 0:23:55 2:21:57 1



